
1

2 258 Anders Andersson Skoga-Ekshärad SA 1520631 1

3 204 Dennis Axelsson Bogsta HJA 2372372 1

4 272 Carl Bergling Umeå HJB 1712383 1

5 233 Isac Cedergren Kristianstad HJB 2960474 1

6 260 Christian vanDijk Skoga-Ekshärad SE 4184290 1

7 283 Marcus Ekdahl Åkarp HJA 516070 1

8 248 Marcus Gillman Mönsterås SA 1264860 1

9 240 Albin Johansson Lekvattnet-Torsby SE 972892 1

10 231 Andreas Karlsson Ka3 SA 438993 1

11 234 Viktor Klemmedsson Kristianstad HJB 1119260 1

12 278 Fredrik Larsson Vaksala HJA 1552861 1

13 201 Marcus Madsen Aleholm SE 493412 1

14 214 Kevin Norrby Endre HJB 1416982 1

15 208 Tobias Roming Bromma-Solna HJB 1522895 1

16 253 Daniel Wallberg Ramselefors SE 1644471 1

17 212 Benjamin Wallsten Bäckseda HJB 1

18 261 Hugo Zadewasser Skoga-Ekshärad HJC född-04 1

19

20

29 223 Amanda Carlsson Gullabo DJB 736018 1

30 264 Amanda Glansholm Stenkumla DJB född-03 1

31 269 Angelica Andersson Trollhättan DJA 318916 1

32 237 Anna Mårtensson Kyrkås Dam 1411764 1

33 225 Casandra Sjödin Hammerdal DJB 1060082 1

34 230 Emelie Fagerström Ka2 Dam 565568 1

35 220 Emilia Bedoire Filipstad Dam 1367215 1

36 247 Emma Åkesson Motala DJA 1953735 1

37 232 Erica Karlsson Ka3 DJA 450421 1

38 241 Felicia Andersson Loos DJB 2382451 1

39 263 Frida Eriksson Stenkumla DJA 464120 1

40 277 Frida Larsson Vaksala DJB 1597802 1

41 267 Hanna Göransson Sävsjö DJB 738840 1

42 273 Hanna Lundin Umeå DJA 1574745 1

43 262 Ida Eklund Stenkumla DJC 1688344 1

44 202 Isabelle Johansson Anderstorp DJA 1477759 1

45 213 Johanna Andersson Dalstorp DJB 1538602 1

46 251 Johanna Andersson Nässjö DJB 1458588 1

47 265 Jonna Glansholm Stenkumla DJC 1583694 1
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48 259 Lina Persson Skoga-Ekshärad Dam 1332694 1

49 246 Linnea Strid Löderup DJA 1644842 1

50 236 Lolo Ramsing Kviberg Dam 574813 1

51 235 Maja Strand Kristianstad DJB 484521 1

52 257 Maja Bucher Skabersjö DJB 817380 1

53 252 Lotten Johansson Ramselefors Dam 566584 1

54 210 Moa Lindmark By DJA 944094 1

55 274 Nicolle Nygren Umeå DJC 1538926 1

56 238 Ronja Persson Kyrkås DJB 2404627 1

57 239 Victoria Spennare Olsson Köla DJB 978572 1

58

46

1

2 282 Kevin Arnmark Västerås HJA 1702917 1

3 228 Erik Sahlin I16/Lv6 HJA 2202108 1

4 275 William Grydén Vaksala HJA 958525 1

5 209 Pontus Kallin By HJC född -03 1

6 284 Kristoffer Eriksson Åker-Länna HJA 2096896 1

7 203 Sebastian Lennrud Arboga HJC 2080887 1

8 281 Filip Andersson Västerås SA 752395 1

9 243 Stefan Bengtsson Ludvika SA 2666 1

10 270 Mikael Gustafsson Trosa-Hölebo SA 868686 1

11 279 Mikael Lundell Vaksala SA 1579297 1

12 286 Håkan Persson Björksta SA 971764 1

13 217 Felix Gäfvert Fagersta SE 1018263 1

14 221 Tomas Hed Forsa SE 499998 1

15 216 Karl Olsson Eskilstuna SE 1227407 1

16 347 Daniel Wallberg Ramselefors SE 1644471 1

17 211 Niklas Lindmark By SA 740518 1

18 245 Jonas Wiik Ludvika SA 805577 1

19 287 Ludwig Wässman Björksta SE 394790 1

20 288 Andreas Jansson Gimo SA 1

21

29 276 Camilla Grydén Vaksala Dam 206267 1

30 242 Rebecka Andersson Loos Dam 1

31 205 Lovisa Bjare Botkyrka DJA 1562238 1

32 254 Jennifer Karlsson Sala DJC 1736367 1

33 219 Evelina Neumann Fagersta DJC 797534 1
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34 325 Emelie Fagerström Ka2 Dam 565568 1

35 271 Emelie Hallen Trosa-Hölebo Dam 946505 1

36 266 Natalié Eliasson Strömsund Dam 2111647 1

37 224 Matilda Hjelm Gullabo DJA 558470 1

38 226 Julia Johansson I16/Lv6 DJB 7965524 1

39 280 Josefin Lindfors Virsbo DJA 457810 1

40 206 Ninosca Olivares Botkyrka DJA 2955370 1

41 227 Moa Nilsson I16/Lv6 DJA 1030858 1

42 215 Elsa Henriksson Eskilstuna DJB 1551422 1

43 229 Rozana Jalalian Iran DJB 1

44 255 Elin Myrberg Sala DJB 722113 1

45 207 Linda Wiknaer Botkyrka DJB 3742333 1

46 244 Amanda Berglund Ludvika DJC 1926881 1

47 222 Noelle Fessé Gefle DJC 901047 1

48 218 Agnes Gäfvert Fagersta DJC 3263782 1

49 256 Tova Söderkvist Sala DJC 1383602 1

50 285 Kajsa Ulming Nyköping DJA 962668 1

51 289 Agnes Svedberg Björksta Dam 826178 1

52

42

1

2 329 Viktor Klemmedsson Kristianstad HJB 1119260 1

3 305 Tobias Roming Bromma-Solna HJB 1522895 1

4 369 Fredrik Larsson Vaksala HJA 1552861 1

5 374 Marcus Ekdahl Åkarp HJA 516070 1

6 342 Marcus Gillman Mönsterås SA 1264860 1

7 301 Marcus Madsen Aleholm SE 493412 1

8 328 Isac Cedergren Kristianstad HJB 2960474 1

9 355 Hugo Zadewasser Skoga-Ekshärad HJC född-04 1

10 364 Mikael Gustafsson Trosa-Hölebo SA 868686 1

11 250 Erik Ala-Kulju Nyköping SA 936971 1

12 304 Dennis Axelsson Bogsta HJA 2372372 1

13 354 Christian vanDijk Skoga-Ekshärad SE 4184290 1

14 309 Benjamin Wallsten Bäckseda HJB 1

15 335 Albin Johansson Lekvattnet-Torsby SE 972892 1

16 352 Anders Andersson Skoga-Ekshärad SA 1520631 1

17 249 Emil Ala-Kulju Nyköping HJB 937902 1

18

19
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20

29 341 Emma Åkesson Motala DJA 1953735 1

30 363 Angelica Andersson Trollhättan DJA 318916 1

31 336 Felicia Andersson Loos DJB 2382451 1

32 310 Johanna Andersson Dalstorp DJB 1538602 1

33 345 Johanna Andersson Nässjö DJB 1458588 1

34 315 Emilia Bedoire Filipstad Dam 1367215 1

35 365 Emelie Hallen Trosa-Hölebo Dam 946505 1

36 318 Amanda Carlsson Gullabo DJB 736018 1

37 268 Amanda Göransson Södermalm-Liljeh. DJA 739266 1

38 346 Lotten Johansson Ramselefors Dam 566584 1

39 361 Hanna Göransson Sävsjö DJB 738840 1

40 351 Maja Bucher Skabersjö DJB 817380 1

41 302 Isabelle Johansson Anderstorp DJA 1477759 1

42 368 Frida Larsson Vaksala DJB 1597802 1

43 307 Moa Lindmark By DJA 944094 1

44 332 Anna Mårtensson Kyrkås Dam 1411764 1

45 353 Lina Persson Skoga-Ekshärad Dam 1332694 1

46 333 Ronja Persson Kyrkås DJB 2404627 1

47 331 Lolo Ramsing Kviberg Dam 574813 1

48 320 Casandra Sjödin Hammerdal DJB 1060082 1

49 334 Victoria Spennare Olsson Köla DJB 978572 1

50 330 Maja Strand Kristianstad DJB 484521 1

51 340 Linnea Strid Löderup DJA 1644842 1

52

53

39

1

2 372 Filip Andersson Västerås SA 752395 1

3 323 Erik Sahlin I16/Lv6 HJA 2202108 1

4 316 Tomas Hed Forsa SE 499998 1

5 373 Kevin Arnmark Västerås HJA 1702917 1

6 375 Kristoffer Eriksson Åker-Länna HJA 2096896 1

7 377 Ludwig Wässman Björksta SE 394790 1

8 311 Kevin Norrby Endre HJB 1416982 1

9 366 William Grydén Vaksala HJA 958525 1

10 313 Felix Gäfvert Fagersta SE 1018263 1

11 344 Erik Ala-Kulju Nyköping SA 936971 1

12 306 Pontus Kallin By HJC född -03 1
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13 326 Andreas Karlsson Ka3 SA 438993 1

14 308 Niklas Lindmark By SA 740518 1

15 370 Mikael Lundell Vaksala SA 1579297 1

16 339 Jonas Wiik Ludvika SA 805577 1

17 343 Emil Ala-Kulju Nyköping HJB 937902 1

18 376 Håkan Persson Björksta SA 971764 1

19 337 Stefan Bengtsson Ludvika SA 2666 1

20

29 350 Tova Söderkvist Sala DJC 1383602 1

30 324 Rozana Jalalian Iran DJB 1

31 317 Noelle Fessé Gefle DJC 901047 1

32 360 Natalié Eliasson Strömsund Dam 2111647 1

33 322 Moa Nilsson I16/Lv6 DJA 1030858 1

34 319 Matilda Hjelm Gullabo DJA 558470 1

35 356 Ida Eklund Stenkumla DJC 1688344 1

36 371 Josefin Lindfors Virsbo DJA 457810 1

37 362 Amanda Göransson Södermalm-Liljeh. DJA 739266 1

38 348 Jennifer Karlsson Sala DJC 1736367 1

39 321 Julia Johansson I16/Lv6 DJA 7965524 1

40 357 Frida Eriksson Stenkumla DJA 464120 1

41 314 Evelina Neumann Fagersta DJC 797534 1

42 327 Erica Karlsson Ka3 DJA 450421 1

43 312 Elsa Henriksson Eskilstuna DJB 1551422 1

44 349 Elin Myrberg Sala DJB 722113 1

45 359 Jonna Glansholm Stenkumla DJC 1583694 1

46 367 Camilla Grydén Vaksala Dam 206267 1

47 338 Amanda Berglund Ludvika DJC 1926881 1

48 358 Amanda Glansholm Stenkumla DJB född-03 1

49 379 Agnes Svedberg Björksta Dam 826178 1

50

39


